Autoslalom Nagrada Beograda-Usce 2018

NACIONALNI SAMPIONAT - PLASMAN PO GRUPAMA

Sunday, August 26, 2018

3:22:31 PM

# Group Class Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 Total Race3 Total Overall_Time
1
1 3 307 Janji¢ Milan ASK Rid Sport 01:14,054 01:11,657 01:12,844 02:24,501
2 3 308 Savi¢ Marijan ASK SG Racing 01:12,537 01:14,861 01:12,614 02:25,151
3 3 305 Kremi¢ Dorde ASK RID Sport 01:12,738 01:13,543 01:12,501 02:25,239
4 2 201 Star&evi¢ Zeljko ASK Uzice Rally Team 01:13,618 01:13,569 01:14,026 02:27,187
5 3 304 Nesi¢ Goran ASU Racing Tribe 01:18,189 01:16,282 01:16,327 02:32,609
6 2 218 Jovanovic¢ Zoran Zeka Autosport 01:18,699 01:17,338 01:16,239 02:33,577
7 2 203 Sekuli¢ Dimitrije ASU AVAKO reli tim 01:18,358 01:17,743 01:16,492 02:34,235
8 2 205 Isakov Nikola ASK Akademac 01:18,409 01:18,972 01:16,591 02:35,0
9 2 206 Isakov Aleksandar ASK Akademac 01:18,919 01:20,076 01:19,069 02:37,988
Hit 3 302 Dokic¢ Lazar ASK Sampion 01:18,123 01:24,317 01:19,995 02:38,118
Hit 3 306 Sijerkovi¢ Bojan ASK SG Racing Team 01:19,881 01:21,287 DNF 02:41,168
Hit 2 208 Milutinovi¢ Nikola ASU Avako Rally Team 01:20,895 01:21,892 01:22,138 02:42,787
it 1 105 Jancevic Savo ASK Akademac Racing Team 01:24,868 01:21,866 DNS 02:46,734
H#Hit 1 108 Markov Ivan ASK Akademac 01:37,112 01:35,226 DNS 03:12,338
2
1 6 604 Zupan Zivko ASU Zeka Auto Sport 01:09,834 01:07,959 01:07,636 02:15,595
2 6 601 Peji¢ Dejan ASK UZice Rally Team 01:37,552 01:06,316 01:09,371 02:15,687
3 6 607 Dokovi¢ Dusan ASU UZice 01:10,839 01:19,124 01:10,089 02:20,928
4 6 606 Sadovski Ivan ASK XM racing team 01:10,538 01:11,092 01:11,547 02:21,.63
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# Group Class

5 5
6 6
7 6
8 5
9 5
HH 4
HH 5
H# 4
HH 4
H# 4
H# 5
HH 5
H# 5
HH 5
3
1 9
2 7
3 8
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 7
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Number
512
603
602
505
504
409
513
408
402
407
510
516
519

509

901
704
801
904
802
701
706

705

Driver

Ili¢ Boris

Petrov Srdan
Krsti¢ Marko
Savi¢ Igor
Karakli¢ Dejan
Gavrilovi¢ Marko
Sekelji¢ Marko
Komatovi¢ Nikola
Cmiljanié Pavle
Selakovi¢ Uro$
Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
DPuhi¢ Damir
Radakovi¢ Milo3

Ili¢ Zorana

Cvetic Vitomir
Jovanovi¢ Bojan
Zivanovi¢ Andrija
Glavaski Zoran
Ninovi¢ Milan
Smiljani¢ Dejan
Kolarevi¢ Nenad

Nikoli¢ Ana

Competitor

Racing Tribe

ASK SG Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
ASK SG Racing Team
ASK Gina Auto Sport
ASK Sampion BB
ASK SG Racing Team
ASK Gaga Avala

ASU Racing Tribe
ASK UZice Rally Team
ASK Gina Auto Sport
ASK Akademac

ASK SG Racing Team

ASU Uzice

ASK FAM MM Power
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
ASU Racing Tribe
ASK FAM MM Power
ASU AVAKO reli tim
ASK SG Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport

ASU Zeka Auto Sport

Racel Total
01:12,119
01:12,033
01:13,799
01:11,711
01:33,653
01:17,871
01:17,009
01:19,032
01:21,669
01:19,006
01:21,264
01:23,959
01:40,609

DNS

01:11,899
01:12,178
01:14,533
01:14,063
01:18,538
01:28,512
01:21,908

01:21,199

Race2 Total
01:10,162
01:12,855
01:10,726
01:14,895
01:12,628
01:17,059
01:18,394
01:19,521
01:19,296
01:19,458
01:21,964
01:22,405
01:22,473

01:36,496

01:11,002
01:11,907
01:11,669
02:15,529
01:16,221
01:18,504
01:19,497

01:22,042

Race3 Total
01:11,004
01:10,032
01:13,755
01:14,359
01:15,245
01:16,703
01:16,955
01:16,536
01:17,848
01:19,018
01:21,364
01:20,377
01:25,523

01:37,883

DNS

01:13,376
01:15,422
01:14,071
01:16,289
01:17,959
01:18,669

01:21,369

Overall_Time
02:21,166
02:22,065
02:24,481
02:26,.07
02:27,873
02:33,762
02:33,964
02:35,568
02:37,144
02:38,024
02:42,628
02:42,782
02:47,996

03:14,379

02:22,901
02:24,085
02:26,202
02:28,134
02:32,.51

02:36,463
02:38,166

02:42,568
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# Group Class Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 Total  Race3 Total Overall _Time

9 7 703 Montresor Bojan ASK SG Racing Team 01:24,464 01:23,351 01:24,029 02:47,.38

a1
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